Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.
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. 9149
. 9641
6419
4196

2 209856-205660=
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148918
. 150918
152918
153918

3 If a price of motorcycle is 79459, then price of 2 motorcyles will be.

trapezium
Square
riombus
traingle

4 A quadrillateral haiving only one pair of parallel sides is called.

Two dimensoal
Three dimentional
Four dimentional
Five dimentional

5 Cabeisa ...cccocereeene solid figure.

100 mm
10 mm
1/10 mm
1000 mm
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A. sum of item = average of item +
number of item
B. sum of item= average of item-

7 To find the sum of given values whose average is knowsn, the following formula is used. number
C. sum of items = average of item x
number of items
D. None of these

A. 5%
B. 0.5%
C. 50%
500%

8 0.5 will be wtiteen is pencentage

999999
983007
100000
. 9,999999

9 The greatest 6 -digit number is

LCM

. Factorization
HCF

Factor

10 The product of common prime factorization is called.

10
100
1000
1

11 Percentage is a special hind of fraction with as denominator

360
1/60
42
180

12 Bmin=.....ccoevenennnn. sec
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13 The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number
of books will be.

14 The average of 4,6,8 in
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the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.

A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.

When the value of one item is known, the value of many item of sameof kind can be found
by.

To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000

A, is a 2-dimensioal shape which can be folded in a specific pattern to get a 3-
dimensioal solid.

When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.

C.
D.

A
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1.4 mm
14 mm

Acute angled traingle

Right angled traingle
Equilaceral triangle

Addition
Subraction
Division

Add
Subtrat
Divide

rhombus
Triangle
parrllelogram

Quotient

Addition
Substraction



