

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.	A. 6 B. 5 C. 8 D. 7
2	$209856 - 205660 =$	A. 9149 B. 9641 C. 6419 D. 4196
3	If a price of motorcycle is 79459, then price of 2 motorcycles will be.	A. 148918 B. 150918 C. 152918 D. 153918
4	A quadrilateral having only one pair of parallel sides is called.	A. trapezium B. Square C. riombus D. traingle
5	Cabe is a .....solid figure.	A. Two dimensoal B. Three dimentional C. Four dimentional D. Five dimentional
6	1 cm -----	A. 100 mm B. 10 mm C. 1/10 mm D. 1000 mm
7	To find the sum of given values whose average is knowns, the following formula is used.	A. sum of item = average of item + number of item B. sum of item= average of item-number C. sum of items = average of item x number of items D. None of these
8	0.5 will be witeen is percentage	A. 5% B. 0.5% C. 50% D. 500%
9	The greatest 6 -digit number is	A. 999999 B. 983007 C. 100000 D. 9,999999
10	The product of common prime factorization is called.	A. LCM B. Factorization C. HCF D. Factor
11	Percentage is a special hind of fraction with as denominator	A. 10 B. 100 C. 1000 D. 1
12	6 min =.....sec	A. 360 B. 1/60 C. 42 D. 180
13	The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number of books will be.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
14	The average of 4,6,8 in	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
		A. 1400 mm B. 1500 mm C. 1600 mm D. 1700 mm

15 the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.  
B. 140 mm  
C. 1.4 mm  
D. 14 mm

---

16 A triangle in which one angle is obtuse is called.  
A. Acute angled traingle  
B. Obtuse angled traingle  
C. Right angled traingle  
D. Equilaceral triangle

---

17 When the value of one item is known, the value of many item of sameof kind can be found by.  
A. Addition  
B. Subraction  
C. Multiplication  
D. Division

---

18 To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000  
A. Add  
B. Subtrat  
C. Divide  
D. Multiply

---

19 A..... is a 2-dimensioal shape which can be folded in a specific pattern to get a 3-dimensioal solid.  
A. Net  
B. rhombus  
C. Triangle  
D. parrlelogram

---

20 When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.  
A. Quotient  
B. Remainder  
C. Addition  
D. Substraction